No. C 26750

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

COVE ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE)
RALPH K NICHOL (PRESIDENT)
1520 W VICTORY RD

MERIDIAN ID 83642-6910
USA

RALPH K NICHOL
1520 W VICTORY RD
MERIDIAN ID 83642-6910

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PHIL FEINBERG (DIR / V.P.) 301 E. LAKE ST,
DIRECTOR MIKE FERY 609 WYNDEMERE
DIRECTOR FRED SHOEMAKER 2072 SILVER LN.
DIRECTOR PAT MILLER 8709 SANDSTONE
TREASURER PAULA COULTER 1019 BALSAM
SECRETARY BARBARA BARSNESS 1197 N. ELK WY
DIRECTOR DAN POOLE 6577 S COOK WY

City State Country
MCCALL ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
CENTENNIAL co USA

Postal Code
83668
83702
83706
83702
83706
83616
80121

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 26750

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ralph K. Nichol
Name (type or print): Ralph K. Nichol

Date: 06/12/2012
Title: President

Processed 06/12/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




