No. C 26750 Return to:		Due no later than Aug 31, 2012 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Ag	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) RALPH K NICHOL			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. COVE ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE) RALPH K NICHOL (PRESIDENT) 1520 W VICTORY RD MERIDIAN ID 83642-6910 USA			1520 W VICTORY RD MERIDIAN ID 83642-6910 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Trea	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	PHIL FEINBERG (DIR / V.P.)		301 E. LAKE ST,	MCCALL	ID	USA	83668	
DIRECTOR	MIKE FERY		609 WYNDEMERE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	FRED SHOEMAKER		2072 SILVER LN.	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	PAT MILLER		8709 SANDSTONE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	PAULA COULTER		1019 BALSAM	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
ECRETARY BARBARA BARSNESS		1197 N. ELK WY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616		
DIRECTOR	DAN POOLE		6577 S COOK WY	CENTENNIAL	СО	USA	80121	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report		6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*					
ID C 26750		Signature: Ralph K. Nichol			Date: 06/12/2012			
		Name (type or pr		Title: President				
Processed 06/12/2012		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as origir	nal signatures.				